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Engineered Fastening

Genesis® G2 model

Hydro-Pneumatic Power Tool
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05 | 0700300183 | 'O'RING 46 | 7121002024
06 | 07003-00194 | M5 BONDED SEAL 48 | 7121002055
07 | 0700300271 | 'O'RING 49 | 7121302027
08 | 07003-00273 | LIP SEAL 50 | 71213-02028
09 | 0700300274 | LIP SEAL 51 | 7121003205
10 | 07003-00275 | LIP SEAL 52 | 71210:02104
11 | 0700300341 | LIP SEAL 53 | 7121002031
12 | 07003-00277 | 'O' RING 56 | 71211-02004
13 | 0700300278 | '0' RING 57 | 7121103200
14 | 07003-00281 | '0' RING 58 | 71213-03320
15 | 07003-00204 | '0" RING 59 | 71210-03400
16 | 07003-00287 | '0' RING 60 | 7121003800
17 | 07003-00288 | '0" RING 61 | 71210-03600
18 | 07003-00342 | '0' RING 62 | 71210:03700
19 | 07003-00310 | '0" RING 64 | 71213-02013
20 | 07003-00415 | 'O RING 65 | 71221-02014
21 | 0700500088 | TRIGGER WALVE 66 | 0700300027
22 | 0700501274 | 1/8" BSP PLUG 67 | 0700200108
23 | 07008-00010 | 6° FLEXIBLE HOSE 71 | 71221-20105
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25 | 7121303800 | STEM COLLECTOR BOTTLE ASSEMBLY 73 | 71221-20103
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32 | 7121303000 | BOTTLE ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY 89 | 0700100677
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38 | 7121302012 | ROTARY VALVE 99 | 7121003401
39 | 7121002014 | CLAMP NUT 100 | 07007-01503
40 | 71210-02103 | LOCKNUT 103 | 07900-00841
41 | 71213-02020 | MALE 'T' ADAPTOR 104 | 71213-03900
42 |71210-02102 | VACUUM SLEEVE

»—n_.>—n._.,_‘_.._.._.._._.._.._....M»—-»—A»—A»—Am»—A»—A»—A»—t»—t»—AM»—th.:-—t»—t-—A»—n-—u—t-—n»—an-—nb—‘ﬁ

SEAL RETAINER

TOP PLATE ASSEMBLY
SUSPENSION RING
TRIGGER PIN

RUBBER BOOT

LABEL

RETAINING NUT

GUIDE RING

SEAL HOUSING

SILENCER

TIE ROD

PNEUMATIC PISTON ASSEMBLY
HEAD ASSEMBLY

VALVE SPOOL ASSEMBLY
SEAL ASSEMBLY
TRANSFER TUBE ASSEMBLY
ON/OFF VALVE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE ASSEMBLY

BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY

‘0" RING

M6 NYLCC NUT

MODIFIED COUNTER
COUNTER MOULDING
MOULDING RETAINING NUT
SPECIAL M4 SCREW

‘0" RING

WASHER

CENTRE POLE MAGNET

M5 X 19 COUNTERSUNK SCREW
M5 NYLOC NUT

SCREW

LIP SEAL

SPRING

'0' RNG

‘0" RING

‘0" RING

VALVE BODY

LABEL BOOK SYMBOL
TOOL INSTRUCTION MANUAL
STOP PLATE ASSEMBLY

L I Ll ISP IS PUR Y PYPR AR PIRPERIRI PRSP 1.
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Parts List

1 Assembly (items 7-14)

1
2
3

w

ITEM | PART NUMBER

71210-20400
7140302110
7140302120

7121002029
0700300278
0700300274

Fixed Stem Collector Bottle Kit
nGl, nG2, nG2S & nG3 Kit N® 71213-99901 /

DESCRIPTION

BOTTLE ASSEMBLY (items 7-14)
BOTTLE ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY
END CAP ASSEMBLY

SEAL
'0" RING
LIP SEAL

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

A W

QTY |ITEM | PART NUMBER

71210-02051
7121002035
71210-02034
71210-02028
07640-00244
07640-00239
07340-00335
0700300311

DESCRIPTION

STEM CATCHER BODY (ref)
SILENCER (ref}

SILENCER CAF (ref)
RETAINING NUT (ref)
SILENCER (ref)

STEM CATCHER OUTER (ref)
STEM CATCHER END CAP (ref)
‘0" RING {ref)

[© |
3

e et s b e e
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EROEES)—XRE : 07992—00020 (80¢g)

AN FB . EYYFHL-FY—REP—3753 - B2 FOHH

<BE2FFOH XL >
REIZMAE - JV—REIEREMAKDPZ. BESINLRF D ) —F—FHl
TBRELE S,
BREADE 30m I DOITRIUDLEBERESRA. I LY EDy T—HERD,
BRICAST8F : BAHEHYFIHNEETYT, FRGKTHEL, T CIZEMEIC
THERCEEL,
<REXER>
ARBINBFT, ST YR TROIMFETUEL LS,
<KRBEELWHKAE>
FHNR220°C, AIRETEHY FHAS
REAR, B, FIEEERE - EFRICK S8AKLE
<EYHKL>
midtEs 0—2J. BhEI V—LEFERADI &,
<ETE>
AR - BRLBIEN oRET C &,

BH—EXFXv bk
Fybr—xREF:71210—-99990 (TRDIBRZFEHFT)

H—tEAF>:71210 -99990

o & m & o & m B
07900-00667 | PISTON SLEEVE 07900-00164 | CIRCLIP PLIERS
07900-00692 | TRIGGER VALVE EXTRACTOR 07900-00008 | 7/16 x 1/2 SPANNER
07900-00670 | BULLET 07900-00012 | 3/16 x 7/8 SPANNER
07900-00672 | 'T' SPANNER 07900-00015 | %/8 x /18 SPANNER
07900-00706 | 'T" SPANNER SPIGOT 07900-00686 | FEG SPANMER
07900-00684 | GUIDE TUBE 07900-00677 | SEAL EXTRACTOR
07900-00685 | INSERTION ROD 07900-00698 | STOP NUT
07900-00351 | 3 MM ALLEN KEY 07900-00700 | PRIMING PUMP
07900-00469 | 2.5 MM ALLEN KEY 07992-00020 | GREASE - MOLYLITHIUM E.P.3753
07900-00158 | 2 MM PIN PUNCH 07992-00075 | GREASE - MOLYKOTE® 55M

07900-00755 | GREASE - MOLYKOTE® 111
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BX kv TTL—k 7TV

- HHRZESET S0,
No. |on # oo %
1 | 71213-03901 PISTON
2 | 0700300412 | O RING
3 | 7121303902 | PLATE SHUT OFF
4 | 0700300411 | ORING
5 | 7121303904 | HOUSING
6 | 7121303905 | COVER PLATE
7 | 7121303906 | SPRING
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